FiN 5° Treviso Swim Cup

VENETO RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Dorso

Treviso, Venerdi 28/06/2019 ore 17:16
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

GNOATO GIADA
SOMMACAL SARA
BORASO SARA

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 3 ADDA MATILDA
2 1 4 ZANON CECILIA
3 2 4 PONE NORA
4 2 5 FRANZO REANA
5 4 4 PERES MARTA
6 1 5 MABIGLIA MATILDE
7 1 6 ZANETTI REBECCA
8 1 7 QOSAJ MEGI
9 1 2 FERRACIN ISABELLA
0 2 2 PICCHETTI ELISABETTA
1 3 1 SCOTTON EVELYN
12 1 8 MILANI BONANDIN CAROLINA
13 3 6 BOSCARO EMMA
14 2 6 MARIN CATERINA
15 3 5 MARCHETTI SOFIA
16 3 4 DE MARCHI ILARIA
17 4 2 COLUCCI EVA
18 3 3 MOSCA GIULIA
19 2 1 SAVIANE GIORGIA
20 2 7 CURTOL MICHELA
21 2 3 ANTONELLO AMY
22 4 5 BATTOCCHIO VITTORIA
23 3 2 CASARIN MARTA
24 4 7 FELTRIN GIORGIA
25 5 4  MAZZUIA EMMA
26 2 8 MABIGLIA GRETA
27 4 6 ROSSETTO CATERINA
28 3 8 MUSSIN NOEMI ANDREA
29 5 6 ISAIC ALESSANDRA MARIA
30 3 7 BUSNARDO ALESSIA
31 5 2 FERRARO EMMA
32 5 3 BARON BEATRICE
4 3
1 1
5 5
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Serie

Anno
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2008
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2008
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Societa

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
CAORLE NUOTO

CUS UDINE ASD
AQUAPOLIS

CUS UDINE ASD

ASD ARCA NUOTO
ANTARES NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
ADRIA NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
ANTARES NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

NORD/EST H20
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
ANTARES NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
PIAVE NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

AQUAPOLIS
PADOVANUOTO

SAN VITO

NORD/EST H20

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
AQUAPOLIS

AQUAPOLIS

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
PIAVE NUOTO

Foglion. 1
16/06/2022

Cat.: Esordienti A F

Tempo

00:35.97
00:37.33
00:37.76
00:38.02
00:38.56
00:38.58
00:38.70
00:39.58
00:39.65
00:39.87
00:40.46
00:40.72
00:40.87
00:41.22
00:41.23
00:41.30
00:41.37
00:41.42
00:41.89
00:41.94
00:41.96
00:42.60
00:42.65
00:42.73
00:42.82
00:43.18
00:43.68
00:44.79
00:46.66
00:47.15
00:47.72
00:48.26
00:50.00
ASS
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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